
^

'
il . ^

PUBLIC WORKS OF CAl^ADA

RETURN OF ACCOUNTS
CHARfiEABLE TO

FUNERAL LATE SIR JOHN THOMPSON

N>,

Voucher
No.

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

Name of Party.

Pay-list of men employed by Public Works
Department

Nova Scotia Printing Co
A. P. Sherwood
Chas. W. Davies
D. Henley.
Lotta Redman
A. & W. IMacKinley
Burns & Murray
F. W. Bateman
Fishwick's Express
Halifax Illuminating and Motor Co
Peter C. Fleming
Morning Herald Printing and Publisliing Co.
J. D. Irons
Mess ((3rd Halifax Rifles

Canadian Pacific Railway Go's Telegraph ....

Kenny & Co
James Monaghan & Sons

do do
Major Apsley Smith
Nova Scotia Nurseiy
Halifax Gas Light Co

do do
Gorden & Keith
John Snow & Co
W. F. Compton
Martin, Young & Co
Nova i^cotia Publishing Company
E. A. Neal
E. P. Ryan
John Overy
Major Monteitli
Louis Coste
Davidson & Sons

For what.

Grand Trunk Railway . .

.

Canadian Pacific Railway
Canada Atlantic Railway .

Canada Atlantic Railway,
Intercolonial Railway

Amount.

Printing tickets

Expenses
(Jpening locks in church ,

.

Horse-hire
TyiKJwriting
Stationery
Black material
.Making two keys
(Jartage
Lighting provincial buildings. . .

.

Cab-hire.
Printing tickets

Works at entrance to cemetery. .

.

Rations
Messages . .

Black material
Building vault
V\'ork in cemetery
Horses and harne.ss

Loan of flowers I

Gas and electric light
|

Wiring church and prov. buildings...!

Church decorations
\

Undertakers i

Choir master
|

Dra|)ing |Kwt office I

Decorations of prov. Iniildings
j

Measuring materials i

Valuating materials . .

Measuring materials
Horses. .

I

Expenses i

Flower decorations.

!? cts,

314 30
2 50

86 56
4 00
4 00
1 60
2 80
5 10
75

2 00
333 24
22 00
17 00

143 37
31 26
13 55

1,228 29
350 00
249 88

7 97
272 00
107 50
303 50

8,771 35
2,961 62

50 00
408 21

4,072 33
22 50
10 00
13 50
3 65

251 43
1,925 00

.$21,992 75

633 00
230 50
234 75

8 53
2,509 17

3,615 95

SUMMARY.
Total General Expenses $21,992 75

" Railway do 3,615 96

Total $25,608 "0

n


