Canada . Public Works, Wester

## PUBLIC WORKS OF CANADA RETURN OF ACCOUNTS

## CHARGEABLE TO

## FUNERAL LATE SIR JOHN THOMPSON

1       Pay-list of men employed by Public Works       314 3         2       Nova Scotia Printing Co.       Printing tickets.       2         3       A. P. Sherwood.       Expenses.       86 5         4       Chas. W. Davies.       Opening locks in church.       4 6         5       D. Henley.       Horse-hire.       4 6         6       Lotta Redman.       Typewriting.       1 6         7       A. & W. MacKinley.       Stationery.       2 8         8       Burns & Murray.       Black material.       5 1         9       F. W. Bateman.       Making two keys.       0 7         10       Fishwick's Express.       Carbage.       2 0         11       Rallifax Illuminating and Motor Co.       Lighting provincial buildings.       333 2         12       Peter C. Flenning.       Cab-hire.       22 0         13       Moring Herald Printing and Publishing Co.       Works at entrance to centery.       14 3 3         14       J. D. Irons.       13 2       23 12       28       28       31 2         14       J. D. Irons.       13 2       31 2       31 2       31 2         15       Mess 63rd Halifax Rifles       Rations.       31 2       31 2	oucher No.	Name of Party.	For what.	Amount.
24       Gorden & Keith.       Church decorations.       8,771 3         25       John Snow & Co.       Undertakers       2,961 6         26       W. F. Compton.       Choir master.       50 0         28       Nova Scotia Publishing Company       Decorations of prov. buildings.       4,072 3         29       E. A. Neal.       Measuring materials.       22 5         30       E. P. Ryan       Valuating materials.       10 0         31       John Overy       Measuring materials.       13 5         32       Maior Monteith.       Horses.       251 4         34       Davidson & Sons       Flower decorations.       1,925 0         35       Grand Trunk Railway       633 0       230 5         36       Canadian Pacific Railway       230 5         36       Canadia Atlatic Railway       230 5	$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \\ 9 \\ 10 \\ 11 \\ 12 \\ 13 \\ 14 \\ 15 \\ 16 \\ 17 \\ 18 \\ 19 \\ 20 \\ 21 \\ 22 $	Department	Printing tickets. Expenses. Opening locks in church. Horse-hire. Typewriting Stationery. Black material. Making two keys. Cartage. Lighting provincial buildings. Cab-hire. Printing tickets. Works at entrance to cenctery. Rations. Messages. Black material. Building vault. Work in cenctery. Horses and harness. Loan of flowers. Gas and electric light.	$\begin{array}{c} 314 \ 30\\ 2 \ 50\\ 86 \ 56\\ 4 \ 00\\ 2 \ 80\\ 5 \ 10\\ 0 \ 2 \ 80\\ 5 \ 10\\ 0 \ 2 \ 80\\ 5 \ 10\\ 0 \ 2 \ 80\\ 333 \ 24\\ 22 \ 00\\ 17 \ 00\\ 143 \ 37\\ 31 \ 25\\ 13 \ 55\\ 1,228 \ 29\\ 350 \ 00\\ 249 \ 88\\ 7 \ 97\\ 272 \ 90\\ 107 \ 50\ 107\ 50\\ 107 \ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 50\ 107\ 107\ 107\ 107\ 107\ 107\ 107\ 10$
35       Grand Trunk Railway       633 0         36       Canadian Pacific Railway       230 5         37       Canada Atlantic Railway       234 7	24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	Gorden & Keith. John Snow & Co. W. F. Compton. Martin, Young & Co Nova Scotia Publishing Company E. A. Neal. E. P. Ryan John Overy Major Monteith. Louis Coste	Church decorations. Undertakers Choir master. Draping post office. Decorations of prov. buildings. Measuring materials. Valuating materials. Measuring materials. Horses. Expenses.	$\begin{array}{c} 303 & 50\\ 8,771 & 35\\ 2,961 & 62\\ 50 & 00\\ 408 & 21\\ 4,072 & 33\\ 22 & 50\\ 10 & 00\\ 13 & 50\\ 3 & 65\\ 251 & 43\\ 1,925 & 00\\ \end{array}$
	36 37	Canadian Pacific Railway		\$21,992 75 633 00 230 50 234 75 8 53 2,509 17

 Total General Expenses
 \$21,992 75

 "Railway do
 3,615 95

Total......\$25,608 ~0